CLASSIFICA 50DO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

Cognome Nome
BENINCASA ARTURO
CIRILLO CRISTIAN
FRANZE FILIPPO
MAZZETTI DI PIETRALATA PAOLO
RAVEGNINI JACOPO
TORRISI ANDREA PIETRO
LUCARINI GIORGIO
ALIPRANDI NICCOLO'
RAPONE ALESSANDRO
ASCANOA GIOVANNI
MESSERE LORENZO
PALLARIA FRANCESCO
AMOROSO LEONARDO MARIA

32 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 22/01/2023 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023
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FASE REGIONALE

Societa
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Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Flaminio
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CSI Roma Flaminio
Forum Sport Center
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CSI Roma Flaminio
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Tempo gara
0.41.00
0.43.20
0.43.50
0.44.30
0.44.90
0.45.60
0.46.20
0.48.00
0.53.10
0.54.70
0.55.80
1.02.00
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